Ganz Genstar IP Thermal Dual PTZ
• Uncooled IRFPA Microbolometer
•	 Temperature	detection	20	Spots	/	2	Lines	/	16	Areas
•	 Effective	Pixel	400	x	300
•	 40mK	NEDT
•	 8	/	15	/	25	/	35	/	50mm	fixed	Lens	options
•	 8	/	25	/	50mm	motorized	Lens	options

  0
12
01
9
v2
.0
Ganz Genstar IP Thermal Dual PTZ
Model Focal Length Angle of View
Human Detection
1.80m x 0.5m
Vehicle Detection
4.0m x 1.5m
Fire Detection
1.0m x 1.0m
ZNT8-P0F8-TAX30 8mm H:	43.6°	V:	36.4° 235m 722m 235m
ZNT8-P0F15-TAX30 15mm H:25.5°	V:19.2° 441m 1353m 441m
ZNT8-P0F25-TAX30 25mm H:15.4°	V:11.6° 735m 2255m 735m
ZNT8-P0F35-TAX30 35mm H:	11°	V:9° 1029m 3137m 1029m
ZNT8-P0F50-TAX30 50mm H:	7.7°	V:5.8° 1471m 4510m 1471m
ZNT8-P0M8-TAX30 8mm H:	43.6°	V:	36.4° 235m 722m 235m
ZNT8-P0M25-TAX30 25mm H:	14.6°	V:	11° 735m 2255m 735m
ZNT8-P0M50-TAX30 50mm H:	7.3°	V:	5.5° 1471m 4510m 1471m
Dimensions
Model Focal Length Angle of View
Human Recognition
1.80m x 0.5m